Fill-Up Records
Vehicle
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra
2016 Tundra

Date

3/2/2016
2/22/2016
2/11/2016

2/6/2016
1/25/2016

1/7/2016

1/5/2016

1/2/2016

12/28/2015
12/21/2015
12/18/2015

12/9/2015
11/30/2015

Time

8:55 PM
10:34 AM
8:10 AM
2:46 PM
6:27 PM
9:04 PM
11:02 AM
10:30 PM
1:11PM
7:40 AM
6:45 PM
6:47 AM
2:04 PM

6,600
6,233
5,689
5,103
4,668
4,176
3,632
3,307
2,760
2,287
1,841
1,383

863

Odometer Volume

23.099
32.249
32.967
28.053
33.092

32.65
18.974
31.884
30.548
24.792
28.708
30.574
27.674

Price per U Total Cost MPG

$2.00
$1.84
$2.40
$1.90
$2.00
$2.26
$2.20
$2.28
$2.34
$2.30
$2.30
$2.00
$2.26

Average MPG

$46.17
$59.31
$79.09
$53.27
$66.15
$73.76
$41.72
$72.66
$71.45
$57.00
$66.00
$61.12
$62.52

15.888 Cheveron
16.869 Cheveron
17.775 Cheveron
15.506 Cheveron
14.868 Cheveron
16.662 Cheveron
17.129 Cheveron
17.156 Cheveron
15.484 Cheveron

17.99 Cheveron
15.954 Cheveron
17.008 Cheveron
14.779 Cheveron

16.38985

Fuel Brand

Fueling Station Address Notes

Bend
Clackamas
Cottage Grove
Bend
Clackamas
Clackamas
Seattle
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clackamas
Clackamas
Bend

Mixed

Mixed

Mixed

Bend trip and city
Mixed

Whistler with camper
mixed and hwy

Bend trip and mixed
Mixed, towing, mt trip
Bend Trip

Mixed

Bend Return Trip & Mixed
Mixed Break in



